Daily NVIDIA Report RN

Tuesday, April 16, 2024
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Support and Resistance

959.13 *** weekly containment UP
959.07 *** weekly containment

945.59 * minor

935.10 * intra-day containment
924.05* minor

919.08 * session containment
914,55 *
906.16 *
889.01 *
883.34 *
877.66 *
868.80 *
864.61 *

minor
minor
minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
855.27 * session containment
852.95 *
841.66 *

minor
minor

831.08 *** weekly containment DP
827.23 *** weekly containment DP

823.00 * minor
809.72 * intra-day containment
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Support and Resistance

959.13 *** weekly containment UP
959.07 *** weekly containment

945.59 * minor
935.10 * intra-day containment
924.05 * minor

919.08 * session containment

914.55 * minor
906.16 * minor
889.01 * minor
883.34 * minor
877.66 * intra-day containment
868.80 * minor
864.61 * minor

855.27 * session containment

852.95* minor
841.66 * minor

831.08 *** weekly containment DP
827.23 *** weekly containment DP

823.00 * minor
809.72 * intra-day containment
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Support and Resistance

959.13 *** weekly containment UP
959.07 *** weekly containment

94559 *
935.10 *
924.05 *

919.08 *

91455 *
906.16 *
889.01 *
883.34 *
877.66 *
868.80 *
864.61 *

855.27 *

852.95*
841.66 *

minor
intra-day containment
minor

session containment

minor
minor
minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor

session containment

minor
minor

831.08 *** weekly containment DP
827.23 *** weekly containment DP

823.00 *
809.72 *

minor
intra-day containment
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Support and Resistance

959.13 *** weekly containment UP
959.07 *** weekly containment

945,59 *
935.10 *
924.05 *

minor

intra-day containment
minor

919.08 * session containment
91455 *
906.16 *
889.01 *
883.34 *
877.66 *
868.80 *
864.61 *

minor
minor
minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
855.27 * session containment
852.95 * minor
841.66 * minor

831.08 *** weekly containment DP
827.23 *** weekly containment DP

823.00 * minor
809.72 * intra-day containment
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Support and Resistance

959.13 *** weekly containment UP
959.07 *** weekly containment

945,59 *
935.10 *
924.05 *

919.08 *

914.55 *
906.16 *
889.01 *
883.34 *
877.66 *
868.80 *
864.61 *

855.27 *

minor
intra-day containment
minor

session containment

minor
minor
minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor

session containment

852.95 * minor
841.66 * minor

831.08 *** weekly containment DP
827.23 *** weekly containment DP

823.00 * minor
809.72 * intra-day containment
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Support and Resistance

959.13 *** weekly containment UP
959.07 *** weekly containment

945.59 * minor
935.10 * intra-day containment
924.05* minor

919.08 * session containment

914.55* minor
906.16 * minor
889.01 * minor
883.34 * minor
877.66 * intra-day containment
868.80 * minor
864.61 * minor

855.27 * session containment

852.95 * minor
841.66 * minor

831.08 *** weekly containment DP
827.23 *** weekly containment DP

823.00 * minor
809.72 * intra-day containment
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Support and Resistance

959.13 *** weekly containment UP
959.07 *** weekly containment

945.59 *
935.10 *
924.05 *

919.08 *

914.55 *
906.16 *
889.01 *
883.34 *
877.66 *
868.80 *
864.61 *

855.27 *

852.95 *
841.66 *

minor
intra-day containment
minor

session containment

minor
minor
minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor

session containment

minor
minor

831.08 *** weekly containment DP
827.23 *** weekly containment DP

823.00 * minor
809.72 * intra-day containment
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Support and Resistance

959.13 *** weekly containment UP
959.07 *** weekly containment

945,59 *
935.10 *
924.05 *

919.08 *

914.55 *
906.16 *
889.01 *
883.34 *
877.66 *
868.80 *
864.61 *

855.27 *

852.95 *
841.66 *

minor
intra-day containment
minor

session containment

minor
minor
minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor

session containment

minor
minor

831.08 *** weekly containment DP
827.23 *** weekly containment DP

823.00 *
809.72 *

minor
intra-day containment
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